TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 3/22/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

ê
ê
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 WM-M = WM Medium
 WM-D = WM Deep
LED WATTAGE
 Refer to Below Chart for Size / Wattage Compatibility
 LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED40)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 3K = ±3000K range
 4K = ±4000K range
 5K = ±5000K range
 65K = ±6500K range
VOLTAGE
 347 = 347 Volts (Consult Factory)
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
 BZ = Bronze Finish — STANDARD
 PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
 SGR = Silver Gray
 WH = White Finish
 +NAT = Conformal Coating - Light Engine Only
 CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
   — Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
HOUSING OPTIONS
 FC = Full Cutoff
 PCG = Clear Polycarbonate Guard
 SDC = Side Cutoff
 WG = Wire Guard (Stainless Steel)
DIMMING OPTIONS
Note: 0-10V 100%-30% is Standard
 D7A = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
 D7B = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
CONTROL OPTIONS
Note: See Accessory Options for Required Remote Controller
 9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)
 OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
 BLD = Bi-Level Dimming | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets:
    10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
 BLS = Bi-Level Switching — Using 2 Drivers (2UNV)
MISC OPTIONS
 FUS = Single Fusing
 DFUS = Double Fusing
 SG = 10KA Surge Protection (ANSI spec C62.41.2)
EMERGENCY / BATTERY OPTIONS ❸ � �
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
 EL4W = Integral LED 4 Watt
 EL8W = Integral LED 8 Watt
 EL16W = Integral LED 16 Watt
 REL4W = Remote LED 4 Watt
REL8W = Remote LED 8 Watt
 REL16W = Remote LED 16 Watt
Cold Weather Emergency Batteries:
Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C / NON-CEC Compliant
 EL10W-CW = Integral LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
 EL23W-CW = Integral LED 23 Watt (Cold Weather)
 REL10W-CW = Remote LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
 REL23W-CW = Remote LED 23 Watt (Cold Weather)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
 REMT = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
ORDERING INFO
Fixture WM Medium WM Deep
Dimensions - W x H x D 18¼″ x 9¼″ x 9½″ 18¼″ x 9¼″ x 12¾″